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     Scr
Rank Bowler Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 Pins

1 Schroyer/VOLLMAR 459 503 518 523 412 2415
2 Diamond/EASTON 489 526 481 470 418 2384
3 CYC/Frankina 496 428 483 427 503 2337
4 Cohagan/PENTEK 454 424 442 574 442 2336 TIE
5 Vargo/VARGO 440 507 416 506 467 2336 TIE
6 Yoder/YODER 470 489 485 494 388 2326
7 Atkinson/ENCARNACION 448 473 468 514 419 2322
8 Smith/TESTA 459 494 420 546 397 2316
9 Liederbach/PENCAK 429 412 482 404 547 2274

10 Koles/PATCHEN 404 441 416 501 501 2263
11 Abbott/KNOOP 525 437 505 369 414 2250
12 Skelley/WOLFE 460 415 462 451 457 2245
13 TOBBE/Spencer 315 501 510 408 501 2235
14 Woodrum/WOODRUM 364 472 435 545 398 2214
15 CRAWFORD/Westerfield 456 449 412 442 441 2200
16 Letscher/LETSCHER 442 430 399 425 501 2197
17 BABILONIA/Horrell 501 398 484 422 390 2195
18 Kuchenmeister/KURCHE 434 478 441 412 416 2181
19 EISENBRAUM/Brabent 408 459 431 433 446 2177
20 Markiewicz/FERRELL 430 391 423 460 456 2160
21 CARVER/Oltmanns 440 445 378 406 489 2158

22 HOHNSTEIN/Cora 411 480 409 478 379 2157 TIE
23 BATES JR./Harris 393 433 452 438 441 2157 TIE
24 Bator/DOBSON 397 374 441 515 416 2143
25 MONTO/Nietz 383 447 460 413 431 2134
26 Crase/SCHERER 421 406 431 462 385 2105
27 SHREVE JR./Schuh 430 469 403 413 381 2096
28 Mramor/MRAMOR SR 464 458 386 374 407 2089
29 Fleming/RITZINGER 410 422 372 392 485 2081
30 WALKER/Walker 433 463 396 382 388 2062 TIE
31 FONSECA/Shoman 438 396 431 422 375 2062 TIE
32 BAKER/Castle 390 418 411 413 398 2030
33 UMSTEAD/Cifra 434 356 421 410 394 2015
34 Fitch Jr./FITCH SR. 370 389 403 389 419 1970
35 MOORE/Moore 412 470 409 311 366 1968
36 O'Harra/O'HARRA 357 327 427 450 382 1943
37 STOOKEY/Aceto 414 406 374 376 368 1938
38 JONES/Jones 395 386 403 390 336 1910
39 LEACH 379 463 417 323 325 1907
40 Hiles/HILES 355 428 358 423 309 1873
41 TUCKER/Brooks 350 358 464 354 346 1872
42 Hugo/HUGO 339 411 406 352 343 1851
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     Scr
Rank Bowler Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 Pins

1 Ritzinger/HOOPER 430 469 436 537 385 2257
2 MORROW/Thompson 370 522 472 449 420 2233
3 Noon/ALBRIGHT 408 412 386 531 489 2226
4 Hill/ALLISON 426 391 451 362 464 2094
5 HOGUE/Dockery 444 404 390 422 427 2087
6 Prince/JASMIN 426 359 392 422 465 2064
7 DECKER/McGhee 401 372 408 347 442 1970

8 Evans/FLEMING 326 432 404 373 374 1909
9 Taylor/ESTEP 340 372 392 404 398 1906

10 REED/Slark 365 379 445 394 301 1884
11 Grim/BABNIC 449 352 333 391 344 1869
12 Gold/GOLD 381 352 310 335 329 1707
13 Weeks/DUNCAN 328 355 347 304 340 1674
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     Scr
Rank Bowler Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 Pins

1 LECHNER/Fleetwood 473 505 464 403 460 2305
2 Simon/YINGER 424 397 484 480 414 2199
3 Morrow/LIDKE 478 412 445 395 455 2185 TIE
4 Oliver/WATERS 473 363 398 458 493 2185 TIE
5 East/EAST 499 439 395 399 421 2153
6 Hrivnak/HRIVNAK 411 486 448 389 397 2131
7 Downing/BAXTER 441 424 387 443 428 2123
8 REITZ/Campbell 416 435 369 416 449 2085
9 Fleming/HARPER 327 392 461 479 400 2059

10 Biondo/HOGUE 436 449 353 453 359 2050

11 PUTMAN/Salyer 440 432 407 323 438 2040
12 Zieroff/KOLES 396 385 365 402 467 2015
13 Ball/PALINKAS 487 412 403 361 350 2013
14 Basiletti/GORDON 364 448 414 384 385 1995
15 Richardson/RICHARDSON 426 408 332 347 445 1958
16 BUNNELL JR./Bunnell 408 345 346 378 341 1818
17 HARRIS/Harris 437 344 326 363 333 1803
18 Hanzak/MCFARLAND SR. 337 356 408 342 359 1802
19 Hanzak/HANZAK 372 392 367 325 258 1714
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     Scr
Rank Bowler Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 Pins

1 MORRISON/Elder 355 405 368 343 405 1876
2 Moore/COMBS 322 399 383 382 360 1846
3 DEAKINS/Sanchez 418 345 359 337 363 1822

4 ROBLES/Kenestrick 397 483 328 348 256 1812
5 Miller/MILLER 316 356 399 338 353 1762
6 Allen/GREEN 298 292 330 387 307 1614



Side Pot/Block Game Set 2 Results

Description Game Score $$$Amt Pos Winner
Side Pot/Event No 1 1 254 22.00 1st Tommy Markiewicz

252 8.00 2nd Chad Kuchenmeister
Side Pot/Event No 1 2 266 22.00 1st Quentin Nietz

257 8.00 2nd Matthew Diamond
Side Pot/Event No 1 3 269 22.00 1st Kagen Schroyer

246 8.00 2nd Tommy Markiewicz
Side Pot/Event No 1 4 266 22.00 1st Bradley Woodrum

262 8.00 2nd Jacob Yoder
Side Pot/Event No 1 5 289 22.00 1st Brandon Fleming

268 8.00 2nd Ryan Liederbach

Side Pot/Event No 2 1 266 6.00 1st Emma Dockery
246 2.00 2nd Alexis Grim

Side Pot/Event No 2 2 217 6.00 1st Emma Dockery
195 2.00 2nd Alexis Grim

Side Pot/Event No 2 3 190 6.00 1st Alexis Grim
174 2.00 2nd Emma Dockery

Side Pot/Event No 2 4 222 6.00 1st Alexis Grim
177 2.00 2nd Heather Gold

Side Pot/Event No 2 5 208 6.00 1st Mollie McGhee
191 2.00 2nd Emma Dockery

 Total Payout is             $190.00
 Total Commission is           $0.00
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     Scr
Rank Bowler Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 Pins

1 RICHARD VARGO 255 300 224 300 254 1333
2 CHARLES EASTON 256 269 258 278 237 1298
3 JOSH ENCARNACION 227 280 277 258 203 1245
4 EARON VOLLMAR 258 257 249 279 197 1240
5 FRANK TESTA 258 267 228 246 239 1238
6 BRIAN PENTEK 218 244 279 275 209 1225
7 DAVE PATCHEN 210 224 234 248 300 1216
8 BOB EISENBRAUM 217 244 255 258 229 1203
9 MIKE CYC 278 225 258 184 245 1190

10 Jacob Yoder 237 233 238 262 214 1184
11 BRIAN WOODRUM 180 299 228 279 195 1181
12 LUCAS HOHNSTEIN 234 247 217 257 225 1180
13 Kagen Schroyer 201 246 269 244 215 1175
14 Ryan Liederbach 226 214 223 224 268 1155
15 Josh Abbott 267 224 269 177 216 1153
16 BILL CRAWFORD 263 223 220 228 218 1152
17 James Frankina 218 203 225 243 258 1147
18 Brandon Spencer 145 289 265 225 222 1146
19 VINCE YODER 233 256 247 232 174 1142
20 RYAN WOLFE 236 206 235 217 239 1133
21 JAKE MONTO 207 181 290 215 236 1129

22 Andrew Letscher 226 236 201 223 235 1121
23 JIM PENCAK 203 198 259 180 279 1119
24 Jacob Horrell 267 190 269 191 200 1117
25 Tommy Markiewicz 254 156 246 215 243 1114
26 Chad Kuchenmeister 252 243 224 193 201 1113
27 Cole Skelley 224 209 227 234 218 1112
28 Casey Cohagan 236 180 163 299 233 1111
29 Andrew Oltmanns 247 179 214 185 278 1103 TIE
30 Brandon Fleming 180 212 200 222 289 1103 TIE
31 TRENT KNOOP 258 213 236 192 198 1097 TIE
32 JEROME BATES JR. 217 244 227 237 172 1097 TIE
33 Mecco Walker 233 209 258 212 180 1092
34 RYAN DOTSON 258 178 193 257 204 1090
35 MATTHEW TOBBE 170 212 245 183 279 1089
36 Robert Castle 214 211 202 235 225 1087
37 Matthew Diamond 233 257 223 192 181 1086
38 Cooper Smith 201 227 192 300 158 1078 TIE
39 KRISTIAN BABILONIA 234 208 215 231 190 1078 TIE
40 Michael Atkinson 221 193 191 256 216 1077
41 MARTIN LETSCHER 216 194 198 202 266 1076
42 JOHN SHREVE JR. 225 236 213 198 200 1072
43 STEVE SCHERER 182 183 240 246 218 1069
44 ERIC KUCHENMEISTER 182 235 217 219 215 1068
45 Christian Harris 176 189 225 201 269 1060
46 Ben Shoman 226 235 227 193 176 1057
47 CHUCK CARVER 193 266 164 221 211 1055
48 Eric Bator 139 196 248 258 212 1053
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     Scr
Rank Bowler Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 Pins

49 DAVID MRAMOR SR 256 224 186 181 202 1049
50 Brandon Westerfield 193 226 192 214 223 1048
51 Jacob Koles 194 217 182 253 201 1047
52 BUTCH FERRELL 176 235 177 245 213 1046
53 BRIAN UMSTEAD 223 212 210 193 203 1041
54 David Mramor 208 234 200 193 205 1040
55 Nicholas Crase 239 223 191 216 167 1036
56 Bradley Woodrum 184 173 207 266 203 1033
57 RICH MOORE 210 256 234 162 168 1030
58 SHAWN FITCH SR. 176 209 203 205 234 1027
59 Ethan Schuh 205 233 190 215 181 1024
60 Ryan O'Harra 187 154 243 237 193 1014
61 Quentin Nietz 176 266 170 198 195 1005 TIE
62 MICHAEL FONSECA 212 161 204 229 199 1005 TIE
63 Dean Vargo 185 207 192 206 213 1003
64 DAVID JONES 216 210 191 203 168 988
65 LARRY HILES 198 230 165 234 160 987
66 JUSTIN STOOKEY 215 205 202 162 201 985 TIE
67 MICHAEL TUCKER 202 195 202 189 197 985 TIE
68 CHRIS RITZINGER 230 210 172 170 196 978
69 Andy Cora 177 233 192 221 154 977
70 Adam Cifra 211 144 211 217 191 974 TIE
71 Andrew Brabent 191 215 176 175 217 974 TIE
72 RICK WALKER 200 254 138 170 208 970
73 Douglas Munsell 168 227 215 179 178 967
74 Dominic Aceto 199 201 172 214 167 953
75 SCOTT HUGO 195 225 201 185 143 949
76 ARDEN BAKER 176 207 209 178 173 943 TIE
77 Shawn Fitch Jr. 194 180 200 184 185 943 TIE
78 KEVIN LEACH 211 236 202 144 147 940
79 Austin Moore 202 214 175 149 198 938
80 HAL O'HARRA 170 173 184 213 189 929
81 Will Jones 179 176 212 187 168 922
82 Tony Hugo 144 186 205 167 200 902
83 Marshall Brooks 148 163 262 165 149 887
84 Colton Hiles 157 198 193 189 149 886
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     Scr
Rank Bowler Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 Pins

1 Rachael Ritzinger 202 256 235 300 192 1185
2 SUMMER JASMIN 248 198 245 230 235 1156
3 AMANDA MORROW 181 279 237 202 246 1145
4 Alisha Noon 202 200 193 256 265 1116
5 RACHAEL ALBRIGHT 206 212 193 275 224 1110
6 Courtney Thompson 189 243 235 247 174 1088
7 MADIE HOOPER 228 213 201 237 193 1072

8 KIM HOGUE 178 187 216 247 236 1064
9 TORRIE DECKER 202 196 244 178 234 1054

10 Janet Hill 204 221 215 177 234 1051
11 MARISSA ALLISON 222 170 236 185 230 1043
12 Alexis Grim 246 195 190 222 182 1035
13 Emma Dockery 266 217 174 175 191 1023
14 Candace Taylor 140 190 235 225 216 1006
15 ELIZABETH REED 192 200 226 228 159 1005
16 TINA FLEMING 188 206 191 202 171 958
17 Kailee Evans 138 226 213 171 203 951
18 Mollie McGhee 199 176 164 169 208 916
19 TRACEE DUNCAN 177 181 170 186 201 915
20 Sarah Prince 178 161 147 192 230 908
21 ALYSSA ESTEP 200 182 157 179 182 900
22 Heather Gold 206 192 142 177 171 888
23 Savannah Slark 173 179 219 166 142 879
24 BECCA BABNIC 203 157 143 169 162 834
25 MOLLY GOLD 175 160 168 158 158 819
26 Brianna Weeks 151 174 177 118 139 759
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     Scr
Rank Bowler Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 Pins

1 MARK HARPER 205 214 279 276 249 1223
2 Alex Fleetwood 248 259 244 203 234 1188
3 NATHAN LIDKE 246 203 225 262 220 1156
4 BRIAN BAXTER 254 224 199 233 241 1151
5 STEVE WATERS 279 192 234 179 257 1141
6 DON HOGUE 232 279 164 239 223 1137
7 Austin Simon 210 225 238 248 200 1121
8 STEVE LECHNER 225 246 220 200 226 1117
9 JOHN PUTMAN 257 235 245 183 193 1113

10 Andy Campbell 236 219 178 247 223 1103

11 RON KOLES 235 203 217 211 235 1101
12 GREGG HRIVNAK 217 224 235 211 203 1090
13 DARRYL EAST 244 228 195 204 212 1083
14 RYAN YINGER 214 172 246 232 214 1078
15 MATT PALINKAS 247 209 211 193 214 1074
16 Kaleb East 255 211 200 195 209 1070
17 Bryce Oliver 194 171 164 279 236 1044
18 William Hrivnak 194 262 213 178 194 1041
19 THOMAS RICHARDSON 229 234 171 147 251 1032
20 Nathan Morrow 232 209 220 133 235 1029
21 DERRICK HARRIS 234 182 224 210 178 1028
22 Ryan Hanzak 195 190 234 196 192 1007
23 DENNIS GORDON 209 212 166 212 202 1001
24 Jim Basiletti 155 236 248 172 183 994
25 JUSTIN REITZ 180 216 191 169 226 982
26 Tyler Downing 187 200 188 210 187 972
27 JAMES BUNNELL JR. 172 183 175 198 217 945
28 Charlie Ball 240 203 192 168 136 939
29 Caleb Salyer 183 197 162 140 245 927
30 Devon Richardson 197 174 161 200 194 926
31 Ty Zieroff 161 182 148 191 232 914
32 Angelo Biondo 204 170 189 214 136 913
33 KEVIN HANZAK 183 217 195 180 137 912
34 Clayton Bunnell 236 162 171 180 124 873
35 Austin Fleming 122 178 182 203 151 836
36 Kyle Hanzak 189 175 172 145 121 802
37 EARL MCFARLAND SR. 142 166 174 146 167 795
38 Jalen Harris 203 162 102 153 155 775
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     Scr
Rank Bowler Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 Pins

1 Tyahana Elder 201 225 241 215 201 1083
2 BARB DEAKINS 236 212 190 159 235 1032
3 ASHLEY ROBLES 226 260 181 214 139 1020

4 CAT COMBS 179 226 191 202 167 965
5 ROBIN MILLER 152 187 207 188 188 922
6 Kirsten Moore 143 173 192 180 193 881
7 Diamond Allen 143 149 172 232 170 866
8 Sadie Jo Miller 164 169 192 150 165 840
9 CAROL MORRISON 154 180 127 128 204 793

10 Abigail Kenestrick 171 223 147 134 117 792
11 Lauren Sanchez 182 133 169 178 128 790
12 CAROL GREEN 155 143 158 155 137 748



JTBA U‐Pike Adult‐Junior Doubles

SMART $cholarship Awards 10.25.15
42 U20 Boys:   42 teams @ $40.00 each  1,680.00$                                        

Added scholarship funds from University of Pikeville: 100.00$                                           

1 Koles/Patchen 500.00$        

2 Atkinson/Encarnacion 375.00$        

3 Yoder/Yoder 250.00$        

4 Abott/Knoop 175.00$        

5 Cohagan/Pentek 150.00$        

6 Liderbach/Pencak 120.00$        

7 Schroyer/Vollmar 110.00$        

8 Skelley/Wolfe 100.00$        

1,780.00$    

42 * Plus U20 boys end‐of‐season championship tournament scholarships @ $12.00 each: 504.00$                                          

42 U20 boys end‐of‐season point scholarships @ $8.00 each: 336.00$                                          

13 U20 Girls:  13 teams @ $40.00 each  520.00$                                           

Added scholarship funds from University of Pikeville: 100.00$                                           

1 Prince/Jasmun 300.00$        

2 Decker/McGhee 200.00$        

3 Hill/Allison 120.00$        

620.00$        

13 * Plus U20 girls end‐of‐season championship tournament scholarships @ $12.00 each: 156.00$                                          

13 U20 girls end‐of‐season point scholarships @ $8.00 each: 104.00$                                          

19 U15 boys:   19 teams @ $40.00 each  760.00$                                           

Added scholarship funds from University of Pikeville ($50) & JTBA ($50): 100.00$                                           

1 Simon/Yinger 300.00$        

2 Oliver/Waters 250.00$        

3 Biondo/Hauge 200.00$        

4 Reitz/Campbell 110.00$        

860.00$        

19 * Plus U15 boys end‐of‐season championship tournament scholarships @ $12.00 each: 228.00$                                          

19 U15 boys end‐of‐season point scholarships @ $8.00 each: 152.00$                                          

6 U15 girls:  6 teams @ $40.00 each  240.00$                                           

Added scholarship funds from University of Pikeville ($50) & JTBA ($50): 100.00$                                           

1 Morrison/Elder 200.00$        

2 Moore/Combs 140.00$        

340.00$        

6 * Plus U15 girls end‐of‐season championship tournament scholarships @ $12.00 each: 72.00$                                            

6 U15 girls end‐of‐season point scholarships @ $8.00 each: 48.00$                                            

Total Smart $cholarships Awarded: 5,200.00$    



2015 JTBA UPIKE Adult/Jr. Doubles
Roseland Lanes   Sunday, October 25, 2015

Championship Round Results

20U BOYS Total 20U BOYS TEAMS:  42

Team Name Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Finals Scholarship

top 50% top 16 top 8 top 4 top 2 Award
1 Koles/Patchen 507 484 479 460 472 500.00$                

2 Atkinson/Encarnacion 445 494 462 438 421 375.00$                

3 Yoder/Yoder 479 424 495 426 250.00$                

4 Abott/Knoop 437 484 457 386 175.00$                

5 Cohagan/Pentek 466 444 454 150.00$                

6 Liederbach/Pencak 428 520 451 120.00$                

7 Schroyer/Vollmar 438 483 450 110.00$                

8 Skelley/Wolfe 427 450 393 100.00$                

9 Eisenbraum/Brabent 421 422

10 Diamond/Easton 430 414

11 Letscher/Letscher 435 413

12 Tobbe/Spencer 478 402

13 Cyc/Frankina 452 400

14 Crawford/Westerfield 475 395

15 Vargo/Vargo 452 384

16 Smith/Testa 416 300

17 Kuchenmeister/Kuchenmeister 415

18 Markiewicz/Ferrell 414

\g' ;o Babilonia/Horrell 406

20 Woodrum/Woodrum 388

21 Carver/Oltmanns 377

1,780.00$     

20U GIRLS TOTAL 20U GIRLS TEAMS:  13

Team Name Round 1 Round 2 Finals Scholarship

top 50% Top 4 Top 2 Award
1 Prince/Jasmin 425 518 405 300.00$                

2 Decker/McGhee 411 426 366 200.00$                

3 Hill/Allison 431 398 120.00$                

4 Ritzinger/Hooper 424 391

5 Noon/Albright 409

6 Hogue/Dockery 387

7 Morrow/Thompson 350

620.00$         

15U BOYS TOTAL 15U BOYS TEAMS:  19

Team Name Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Finals Scholarship

top 50% Top 8 Top 4 Top 2 Award
1 Simon/Yinger 432 502 450 514 300.00$                

2 Oliver/Waters 416 385 471 428 250.00$                

3 Biondo/Hogue 402 404 407 200.00$                

4 Reitz/Campbell 423 453 381 110.00$                

5 Marrow/Lidke 405 382

6 Hrivnak/Hrivnak 411 381

7 East/East 385 381

8 Fleming/Harper 406 360

9 Lechner/Fleetwood 383

10 Downing/Baxter 333

860.00$         

15U GIRLS TOTAL 15U GIRLS TEAMS:  6

Team Name Round 1 Finals Scholarship

top 50% Top 2 Award
1 Morrison/Elder 389 395 200.00$                

2 Moore/Combs 394 326 140.00$                

3 Deakins/Sanchez 378



JR GOLD QUALIFIER FINALISTS

JTBA Junior Gold Qualifier 25-Oct-15

JTBA UPIKE Adult-Junior Doubles Tournament

Roseland Lanes, Oakwood Village (Bedford), OH

# JG entries

BOYS U20 Ratio 1:5 11 5  GAME TOTAL

1 James Frankina 1147

2 Michael Atkinson 1077

3 Jacob Koles 1047 buy in offered; accepted

alt 4 Bradley Woodrum 1033

alt 5 Ryan O'Harra 1014

alt 6 Tyler Downing 972

alt 7 Austin Moore 938

alt 8 Devon Richardson 926

alt 9 Marshall Brooks 887

alt 10 Austin Fleming 836

alt 11 Kyle Hanzak 802

GIRLS U20 Ratio 1:5 0 5  GAME TOTAL

There were not enough entries to 

run a U20 Girls Junior Gold qualifier.

U15 MIXED Ratio 1:4 0 5  GAME TOTAL

There were not enough entries to 

run a U15 Junior Gold qualifier.


